203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2019 Fidelux LED Ver16..2.13.20 1
FLHBV - Fidelux
Linear High-Bay Value Series
• Fidelux suggests PIR sensor for all Warehouse applications , See options
below
• High quality isolated driver 1-10V dimming; Flicker free

©2019 Fidelux LED Ver16..2.13.20 3
FLHBV Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FLHBV-140W-40K-SOSD -EM20-PHB
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
* Special Order, Consult Customer Service
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Emergency Backup Mounting Options
FLHBV-80W
FLHBV-110W
Blank (120-277vac) STD SUK (Suspension Mounting
Kit) STD
PHB (Pendant Hanger
Bracket) 1/2" KO only, Pipe
and Conn not supplied
FLHBV-140W
FLHBV-165W
30K (3000K) *No DLC
35K (3500K) *No DLC
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
FLHBV-225W
Blank (0-10v Dimming) STD
HBP-112 (PIR on/off External
Sensor / Trim Pot - See default
settings)
HBP-111 (PIR on/off External IR
sensor, Remote programming
only)
SOSD (PIR step Dim External IR
sensor, Remote programming
only)*
FSIR-100-(Hand-held Remote
Control HBP & SOSD Sensor )
oder as separate line item
Consult Factory for Pre-Wired
in box sensor set-up
EM20 (20watt ,Self
Diagnostic,
External,EM Pack)
80w-165w
FLHBV1-320W
SUK
PHB
Suspension Mounting Kit (Includes 2 hooks & 3’ Iron Chain)  Standard with all ixtures
Pendant Hanger Bracket (single bracket with 1/2” KO for a 1/2” rigid pipe or pendant pipe)  Rigid connector and Pipe not supplied
Mounting Options (order using part number in ordering bar )
WG80/110
WG140
WG165/225
WG320
One Piece wire Guard for 1x2 80w & 110w fixtures
One Piece wire Guard for 1x18 140w fixture
One Piece wire Guard for 1x4 165w & 225w fixtures
One Piece wire Guard for 2x4 320w fixture
Wire Guards, ( Field Installed , order as separate line item)
EM30 (30watt, Self
Diagnostic,
External, EM Pack)
225w-320w
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2019 Fidelux LED Ver16..2.13.20 4
FLHBV Series Photometry
FLHBV Series Design Details
Products A B C D
FLHBV-80W, FLHBV-110W 12.60” 23.82” 0.83” 2.2”
FLHBV-140W 17.32” 23.82” 0.83” 2.2”
FLHBV-165W, FLHBV-225W 12.60” 45.87” 0.83” 2.2”
FLHBV1-320W 17.32” 45.87” 0.83” 2.2”
A
B C